
Range of application:  

For ear canal examination, in-hospital Ward

round, out-of-hospital examination. general

investigation of disease, in-hospital and out-

patient consultation and surgery. 

Indications: 

External auditory canal, eardrum examination

and auxiliary diagnosis. Auxiliary completion

of out-patient consultation, surgery. 

Easy to carry, moveable diagnosis and

treatment

Wide-angle lens, wide field of view

Photo and video recording,easy to review 

Screen rotation for easy observation 

Replace the scope tube and quickly 

inserting and removing

Special disposable devices to avoidinfection 

Docking charge for easy access 

FEATURES:

BESDATA™ Dolphin
Video Otoscopy

 



Technical Index 

Video Otoscoper

Video Otoscoper

Video Rhinoscope

Video Layrngoscope

140

224

234

30

90

175

185

VOT-01

VOT-02

VRN-01

VRN-02

Product Scope Model Length of Scope(mm) Max OD(mm) Working Length(mm) 

3inch LCD

640*480(RGB) 

<2W

280g

Natural white(6 LEDS) 

1280*720px 

Yes 

USB output,Easy to storage and establish image/video 

Micro SD card 8GB 

Rechargable lithium battery 

1350mAh 

>300 times 

>240min 

<2(hrs)

Display

Resolution

Power

Weight 

Illuminance 

Resolution

Image/ Video function 

Output

Memory type 

Battery Type 

Capacity

Cycle life of battery 

Battery working time 

Charging time

70 4

4.2

4.2

7


