



BESDATA™ Dolphin Video Otoscopy

Range of application:

For ear canal examination, in–hospital Ward round, out–of–hospital examination. general investigation of disease, in–hospital and out– patient consultation and surgery.

Indications:

External auditory canal, eardrum examination and auxiliary diagnosis. Auxiliary completion of out–patient consultation, surgery.

FEATURES:

- Easy to carry, moveable diagnosis and treatment
- Wide–angle lens, wide field of view Photo and video recording,easy to review Screen rotation for easy observation Replace the scope tube and quickly inserting and removing Special disposable devices to avoidinfection
- Docking charge for easy access



Technical Index

Display	3inch LCD			
Resolution	640*480(RGB)			
Power	<2W			
Weight	280g			
Illuminance	Natural white(6 LEDS)			
Resolution	1280*720px			
Image/ Video function	Yes			
Output	USB output, Easy to storage and establish image/video			
Memory type	Micro SD card 8GB			
Battery Type	Rechargable lithium battery			
Capacity	1350mAh			
Cycle life of battery	>300 times			
Battery working time	>240min			
Charging time	<2(hrs)			

Product	Scope Model	Length of Scope(mm)	Working Length(mm)	Max OD(mm)
Video Otoscoper	VOT-01	70	30	4
Video Otoscoper	VOT-02	140	90	4.2
Video Rhinoscope	VRN-01	224	175	4.2
Video Layrngoscope	VRN-02	234	185	7